Prueba Completa 1/2*

RESULTADO PRUEBAS
Pruebas completa_ CSO NAL ADISTRAMIENTO_BACATA_04-06 MAR

200

JINETE

CABALLO

JUEZ

JUEZ

%

TOTAL

RANKING

8657 TENIENTE MARIA NATALIA CACUA MORENO

8662 RUBI EJC

60,500%
63,500%
65,000%

63,000%

HENRY PEREZ

RANDY

66,000%
65,750%
65,750%

65,833%

9684 JUAN DAVID ORTEGON AMADO

9541 SANTROPEL

60,000%
55,750%
56,500%

57,417%

5783 CARLOS HERNANDO GONZALEZ PEREZ

9786 CHACKLY

60,500%
61,750%
56,000%

59,417%

8231 SHANNA GLEISER WARTICOVSCHI

6599 PICCOLO

56,500%
62,000%
54,000%

57,500%

8454 SAMUEL GLEISER WARTICOVSCHI

9657 CHEPTEL MELEK

56,750%
60,500%
54,750%

57,333%

6894 CAPITAN ANDRES DANDIBER ALVAREZ JIMENE. 9473 MONTARNA EJC

Somcomomco Mo Mo Mo m

59,500%
67,250%
63,000%

63,250%

JUEZE

JUEZC

JUEZM

(@]

JUEZ

(NOMBRE)

Karen Pavicic (FEI2*)
Doranne Wilcox (Col)
Debbie Rodriguez (FEI4*)

DELEGADO FEC



